
Pirae (Stade Pater)  le 25 novembre 2017 

TOURNOI INTER ILES FAPF/USSP 

000000 

FAPF - USSP 

50m / MIF (25/11/2017)     Finale  directe 1       Vent : -0.4 
1 BAUDRIER Kaili MIF / Tahiti Est 987 P-F 7''80 22 

2 TEAMOTUAITAU Mahearii MIF / Ussp Moorea 987 P-F 7''81 21 

3 MANUEL Fanarii MIF / Ussp Australes 987 P-F 7''90 20 

4 ODRY Malia MIF / Tahiti Iti 987 P-F 8''37 15 

5 ERLOS Tureina MIF / Tahiti Iti 987 P-F 8''41 15 

6 MATUI Tehea MIF / Ussp Moorea 987 P-F 8''57 13 

7 RANGIMAKEA Juliana MIF / Tahiti Iti 987 P-F 9''27 7 

50m / MIF (25/11/2017)     Finale  directe 2       Vent : -0.6 
1 LEE THAM Miri MIF / Tahiti Iti 987 P-F 7''97 19 

2 ANDREE Lou MIF / Tahiti Est 987 P-F 8''06 18 

3 VAIHO Miriama MIF / Tahiti Iti 987 P-F 8''09 18 

4 CHU Hererau MIF / Ussp Islv 987 P-F 8''21 17 

5 CHAVEZ Tatiana MIF / Ussp Moorea 987 P-F 8''36 15 

6 PIDOU Julie MIF / 8''67 12 

SHAU Tommy MIM / Tahiti Iti 987 P-F DNS 

50m / MIF (25/11/2017)     Finale  directe 3       Vent : -0.5 
1 VIDAL Heremiti MIF / Tahiti Ouest 987 P-F 7''31 32 

2 ZARLI Maylee MIF / Tahiti Ouest 987 P-F 7''54 27 

3 TEVENINO Puameama MIF / 7''62 25 

4 FERCO Honihei MIF / Ussp Moorea 987 P-F 8''00 19 

5 TEINAORE Lovaina MIF / Ussp Australes 987 P-F 8''20 17 

6 VAN BASTOLAER Logan MIF / Tahiti Iti 987 P-F 9''30 6 

50m / MIM (25/11/2017)     Finale  directe 1       Vent : +0.5 
1 TEAHA Mananui MIM / Tahiti Ouest 987 P-F 6''99 26 

2 CACELIN Hauarii MIM / Ussp Islv 987 P-F 7''08 24 

3 OBADE Ahei MIM / Ussp Islv 987 P-F 7''10 24 

4 MATEAU Titetama MIM / Ussp Australes 987 P-F 7''24 21 

5 AGNIE Hotu Nui MIM / Ussp Moorea 987 P-F 7''47 18 

6 TENIARO Lazare MIM / Ussp Australes 987 P-F 7''54 18 

50m / MIM (25/11/2017)     Finale  directe 2       Vent : +0.7 
1 POTIE Tuheiava MIM / Ussp Islv 987 P-F 6''92 28 

2 TETAUIRA Kealii MIM / Ussp Islv 987 P-F 6''94 27 

3 WONG FOEN Jason MIM / 7''22 21 

4 TAUHIRO Lewis MIM / Ussp Moorea 987 P-F 7''31 19 

5 BLANCHE Dimitri MIM / Tahiti Est 987 P-F 7''50 18 

6 DEAN Gadge MIM / Tahiti Iti 987 P-F 8''04 14 

BOURGEOIS Tuainui MIM / Tahiti Est 987 P-F DNS 
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Pirae (Stade Pater)  le 25 novembre 2017 

TOURNOI INTER ILES FAPF/USSP 

000000 

FAPF - USSP 

50m / MIM (25/11/2017)     Finale  directe 3       Vent : +0.9 
1 MAURI Dimitri MIM / Tahiti Ouest 987 P-F 6''57 35 

2 KELLY Keanu MIM / Tahiti Ouest 987 P-F 6''90 28 

3 WILLIAM Franck MIM / Ussp Moorea 987 P-F 7''08 24 

4 CHAINE Teavai MIM / 7''09 24 

5 SAMUELA Dushan MIM / Ussp Moorea 987 P-F 7''51 18 

6 SHAU Tommy MIM / Tahiti Iti 987 P-F 7''61 17 

7 MAROANUI Kevin MIM / Ussp Australes 987 P-F 7''69 17 

100m / MIF (25/11/2017)     Finale  directe 1       Vent : +1.2 
1 BAUDRIER Kaili MIF / Tahiti Est 987 P-F 14''53 21 

2 SURZUR Lea MIF / 14''80 19 

3 ANDREE Lou MIF / Tahiti Est 987 P-F 14''83 19 

4 ODRY Malia MIF / Tahiti Iti 987 P-F 15''69 15 

5 PIDOU Julie MIF / 16''02 14 

100m / MIF (25/11/2017)     Finale  directe 2       Vent : +1.3 
1 RAUFAUORE Vaihau MIF / 13''57 32 

2 LEROUX Philippine MIF / Tahiti Est 987 P-F 14''10 26 

2 ZARLI Maylee MIF / Tahiti Ouest 987 P-F 14''10 26 

4 TEVENINO Puameama MIF / 14''13 26 

100m / MIM (25/11/2017)     Finale  directe 1       Vent : +2.0 
1 MAURI Dimitri MIM / Tahiti Ouest 987 P-F 11''88 37 

2 LENOIR Teaiki MIM / 12''43 30 

3 KELLY Keanu MIM / Tahiti Ouest 987 P-F 12''81 25 

4 LENOIR Torea MIM / 13''05 23 

5 OBADE Ahei MIM / Ussp Islv 987 P-F 13''09 22 

6 TEAHA Mananui MIM / Tahiti Ouest 987 P-F 13''52 19 

BOURGEOIS Tuainui MIM / Tahiti Est 987 P-F DNS 

1 000m / MIF (25/11/2017)     Finale  directe 1 
1 PIDOU Julie MIF / 3'23''40 32 

2 ARMOUR LAZZARI Kiara MIF / Tahiti Est 987 P-F 3'25''26 31 

3 TEVENINO Puameama MIF / 3'34''72 26 

4 LEROUX Philippine MIF / Tahiti Est 987 P-F 3'35''31 25 

5 OLLIVARY Clara MIF / Ussp Islv 987 P-F 3'43''22 21 

6 ODRY Malia MIF / Tahiti Iti 987 P-F 3'47''65 19 

7 TEINAORE Lovaina MIF / Ussp Australes 987 P-F 3'58''29 17 

8 FERCO Honihei MIF / Ussp Moorea 987 P-F 4'00''78 17 

9 MANUEL Fanarii MIF / Ussp Australes 987 P-F 4'07''16 15 

LEE THAM Miri MIF / Tahiti Iti 987 P-F DNS 

VAN BASTOLAER Logan MIF / Tahiti Iti 987 P-F DNS 
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Pirae (Stade Pater)  le 25 novembre 2017 

TOURNOI INTER ILES FAPF/USSP 

000000 

FAPF - USSP 

1 000m / MIM (25/11/2017)     Finale  directe 1 
1 OBADE Ahei MIM / Ussp Islv 987 P-F 3'13''05 23 

2 VARNEY Joaquim MIM / Tahiti Ouest 987 P-F 3'13''78 23 

3 WILLIAM Franck MIM / Ussp Moorea 987 P-F 3'27''87 18 

4 DE BRATH Kehau MIM / Tahiti Ouest 987 P-F 3'32''48 16 

5 MAROANUI Kevin MIM / Ussp Australes 987 P-F 3'55''03 11 

6 MATEAU Titetama MIM / Ussp Australes 987 P-F 4'00''89 10 

7 TENIARO Lazare MIM / Ussp Australes 987 P-F 4'10''60 8 

8 TEAUROA Ranimoana MIM / Ussp Australes 987 P-F 4'30''71 3 

DANIELOU Ewen MIM / Tahiti Est 987 P-F DNS 

50m Haies (76) / MIF (25/11/2017)     Finale  directe 1       Vent : +2.9 
1 VIDAL Heremiti MIF / Tahiti Ouest 987 P-F 8''67 34 

2 RAUFAUORE Vaihau MIF / 9''17 28 

3 SURZUR Lea MIF / 9''23 27 

4 OLLIVARY Clara MIF / Ussp Islv 987 P-F 9''56 23 

5 ANGOT Heimiti MIF / Tahiti Est 987 P-F 9''73 21 

80m Haies (84) / MIM (25/11/2017)     Finale  directe 1       Vent : +0.8 
1 LENOIR Torea MIM / 14''08 19 

Hauteur / MIF (25/11/2017)     Finale  directe 1 
1 ANGOT Heimiti MIF / Tahiti Est 987 P-F 1m46 31 

1m30 1m25 1m35 1m40 1m43 1m46 1m49 
o xxx xo o o o o 

2 OLLIVARY Clara MIF / Ussp Islv 987 P-F 1m35 25 
1m30 1m25 1m35 1m40 

xo xxx o xo 

Hauteur / MIM (25/11/2017)     Finale  directe 1 
1 DANIELOU Ewen MIM / Tahiti Est 987 P-F 1m55 27 

1m40 1m35 1m43 1m46 1m49 1m52 1m55 1m58 
o xxx xxo o o o o o 
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Pirae (Stade Pater)  le 25 novembre 2017 

TOURNOI INTER ILES FAPF/USSP 

000000 

FAPF - USSP 

Longueur / MIF (25/11/2017)     Finale  directe 1 
1 TEAMOTUAITAU Mahearii MIF / Ussp Moorea 987 P-F 4m36 (+1.9) 27 

-0.7 4m02 4m01 -0.7 4m06 -0.8 4m36 +1.9 
2 ZARLI Maylee MIF / Tahiti Ouest 987 P-F 4m31 (+1.1) 27 

+0.6 4m29 4m12 +0.0 4m12 -1.7 4m31 +1.1 
3 LEE THAM Miri MIF / Tahiti Iti 987 P-F 4m13 (+0.0) 24 

-2.9 3m61 3m87 -1.4 4m01 -1.7 4m13 +0.0 
4 VIDAL Heremiti MIF / Tahiti Ouest 987 P-F 4m11 (+1.3) 24 

+1.6 4m06 3m22 -1.5 3m68 -0.6 4m11 +1.3 
5 CHU Hererau MIF / Ussp Islv 987 P-F 4m10 (+1.1) 24 

+0.0 3m65 3m66 -3.7 4m10 +1.1 3m89 +0.0 
6 MANUEL Fanarii MIF / Ussp Australes 987 P-F 3m90 (+2.3) 21 

+0.3 3m75 3m68 -1.0 3m85 -0.3 3m90 +2.3 
7 LEROUX Philippine MIF / Tahiti Est 987 P-F 3m76 (+0.0) 19 

+2.6 2m77 2m95 +0.0 3m76 +0.0 3m61 +0.0 
8 ERLOS Tureina MIF / Tahiti Iti 987 P-F 3m68 (+0.9) 18 

+0.9 3m68 3m30 -0.6 3m42 -1.5 3m57 +0.0 
9 ANDREE Lou MIF / Tahiti Est 987 P-F 3m63 (-1.5) 18 

-1.5 3m63 3m49 -2.1 3m27 +1.2 
10 VAIHO Miriama MIF / Tahiti Iti 987 P-F 3m63 (-1.2) 18 

X 3m63 -1.2 3m27 -0.0 
11 BAUDRIER Kaili MIF / Tahiti Est 987 P-F 3m48 (+1.3) 16 

+1.3 3m48 X X 
12 TEINAORE Lovaina MIF / Ussp Australes 987 P-F 3m44 (-2.4) 15 

X 3m44 -2.4 3m15 +0.0 
13 VAN BASTOLAER Logan MIF / Tahiti Iti 987 P-F 3m32 (-0.3) 14 

-2.9 2m93 3m13 -1.9 3m32 -0.3 
14 FERCO Honihei MIF / Ussp Moorea 987 P-F 3m15 (+0.6) 12 

+0.6 3m15 3m15 +0.6 2m70 -1.5 
15 CHAVEZ Tatiana MIF / Ussp Moorea 987 P-F 3m14 (-0.8) 12 

-1.4 2m94 X 3m14 -0.8 
16 ARMOUR LAZZARI Kiara MIF / Tahiti Est 987 P-F 3m12 (+0.0) 11 

+0.0 3m12 - - 
17 MATUI Tehea MIF / Ussp Moorea 987 P-F 2m38 (-2.0) 3 

-2.0 2m38 X 2m00 -1.6 
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Pirae (Stade Pater)  le 25 novembre 2017 

TOURNOI INTER ILES FAPF/USSP 

000000 

FAPF - USSP 

Longueur / MIM (25/11/2017)     Finale  directe 1 
1 MAURI Dimitri MIM / Tahiti Ouest 987 P-F 5m26 (+1.0) 29 

X 5m26 +1.0 5m26 +1.1 5m14 +0.0 
2 VARNEY Joaquim MIM / Tahiti Ouest 987 P-F 5m10 (+2.4) 27 

+1.8 4m88 4m87 +0.0 5m10 +2.4 4m72 +2.0 
3 CACELIN Hauarii MIM / Ussp Islv 987 P-F 5m03 (+0.0) 26 

+2.4 4m78 4m58 +1.9 5m03 +0.0 4m67 +0.0 
4 MATEAU Titetama MIM / Ussp Australes 987 P-F 4m84 (+1.6) 24 

+4.6 4m57 4m84 +1.6 4m74 +0.5 4m54 +0.0 
5 KELLY Keanu MIM / Tahiti Ouest 987 P-F 4m76 (+0.7) 23 

+0.7 4m76 4m60 +0.0 4m56 +2. 4m52 -1.0 
6 POTIE Tuheiava MIM / Ussp Islv 987 P-F 4m75 (+1.6) 23 

+2.0 4m41 4m75 +1.6 4m15 +6.6 4m60 -1.0 
7 BLANCHE Dimitri MIM / Tahiti Est 987 P-F 4m68 (+1.4) 23 

+1.4 4m68 4m14 +0.1 4m31 +2.4 3m94 +0.0 
8 TEAHA Mananui MIM / Tahiti Ouest 987 P-F 4m65 (+0.0) 22 

+1.1 3m88 4m65 +0.0 X 4m22 +1.0 
9 CHAINE Teavai MIM / 4m60 (-2.4) 22 

X 4m60 -2.4 X 
10 TETAUIRA Kealii MIM / Ussp Islv 987 P-F 4m51 (+1.6) 21 

X 4m47 +1.3 4m51 +1.6 
11 LENOIR Torea MIM / 4m37 (+2.6) 19 

+1.7 4m24 4m34 +0.0 4m37 +2.6 
12 MAROANUI Kevin MIM / Ussp Australes 987 P-F 4m33 (+2.9) 19 

+2.9 4m33 2m88 +0.0 4m09 +2.5 
13 TAUHIRO Lewis MIM / Ussp Moorea 987 P-F 4m32 (+2.5) 19 

+0.1 3m88 4m32 +2.5 3m82 +2.3 
14 DE BRATH Kehau MIM / Tahiti Ouest 987 P-F 4m30 (+1.5) 18 

+2.3 4m14 X 4m30 +1.5 
15 SHAU Tommy MIM / Tahiti Iti 987 P-F 4m24 (+2.0) 18 

+2.4 3m91 3m88 +1.6 4m24 +2.0 
16 SAMUELA Dushan MIM / Ussp Moorea 987 P-F 4m07 (+1.1) 16 

+1.1 4m07 X 3m88 +2.0 
17 AGNIE Hotu Nui MIM / Ussp Moorea 987 P-F 3m98 (+2.4) 15 

+1.3 3m89 3m98 +2.4 3m95 +1.6 
18 DEAN Gadge MIM / Tahiti Iti 987 P-F 3m11 (+0.0) 7 

+1.0 2m84 3m11 +0.0 3m00 +1.2 

Triple Saut / MIF (25/11/2017)     Finale  directe 1 
1 ANGOT Heimiti MIF / Tahiti Est 987 P-F 9m58 (+0.0) 26 

+0.0 9m58 8m77 +0.0 9m33 +2.1 9m36 +0.0 
2 SURZUR Lea MIF / 9m32 (+2.0) 24 

+1.2 8m13 8m60 +1.0 9m06 +0.0 9m32 +2.0 

Triple Saut / MIM (25/11/2017)     Finale  directe 1 
1 LENOIR Teaiki MIM / 12m29 (+1.9) 35 

+0.3 12m14 12m29 +1.9 12m04 +0.0 11m93 +1.0 
2 TEAUROA Ranimoana MIM / Ussp Australes 987 P-F 11m08 (+1.7) 27 

+0.0 10m58 10m90 +1.2 11m08 +1.7 10m88 +2.4 
3 CHAINE Teavai MIM / 9m96 (+1.0) 19 

+0.0 8m63 X 9m96 +1.0 9m90 +0.9 
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Pirae (Stade Pater)  le 25 novembre 2017 

TOURNOI INTER ILES FAPF/USSP 

000000 

FAPF - USSP 

Poids (3 Kg) / MIF (25/11/2017)     Finale  directe 1 
1 CHU Hererau MIF / Ussp Islv 987 P-F 10m21 36 

9m87 9m49 9m05 10m21 
2 TETAUIRA Kealii MIM / Ussp Islv 987 P-F 8m17 

6m59 7m37 8m17 7m68 
3 MATUI Tehea MIF / Ussp Moorea 987 P-F 7m33 22 

6m90 6m85 7m03 7m33 
4 RANGIMAKEA Juliana MIF / Tahiti Iti 987 P-F 6m08 16 

6m08 5m41 5m89 6m08 
5 ERLOS Tureina MIF / Tahiti Iti 987 P-F 5m51 12 

5m51 4m84 5m04 X 

Poids (4 Kg) / MIM (25/11/2017)     Finale  directe 1 
1 WONG FOEN Jason MIM / 10m76 28 

9m96 10m76 9m38 9m30 
2 JONQUILLE Keanu MIM / Tahiti Ouest 987 P-F 10m05 26 

9m76 9m75 9m96 10m05 
3 TETAUIRA Kealii MIM / Ussp Islv 987 P-F 9m31 23 

9m19 8m98 8m70 9m31 
4 SHAU Tommy MIM / Tahiti Iti 987 P-F 7m99 19 

7m99 7m98 7m96 X 
BOURGEOIS Tuainui MIM / Tahiti Est 987 P-F DNS 

BLANCHE Dimitri MIM / Tahiti Est 987 P-F DNS 

Javelot (500 G) / MIF (25/11/2017)     Finale  directe 1 
1 TEAMOTUAITAU Mahearii MIF / Ussp Moorea 987 P-F 28m74 34 

X 28m74 24m69 X 
2 RAUFAUORE Vaihau MIF / 27m54 33 

27m54 24m02 24m51 25m20 
3 CHAVEZ Tatiana MIF / Ussp Moorea 987 P-F 17m17 22 

16m24 11m35 17m17 7m79 
4 ARMOUR LAZZARI Kiara MIF / Tahiti Est 987 P-F 15m35 20 

15m35 X X X 
5 RANGIMAKEA Juliana MIF / Tahiti Iti 987 P-F 14m54 18 

11m02 11m70 14m54 13m09 
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Pirae (Stade Pater)  le 25 novembre 2017 

TOURNOI INTER ILES FAPF/USSP 

000000 

FAPF - USSP 

Javelot (600 G) / MIM (25/11/2017)     Finale  directe 1 
1 LENOIR Teaiki MIM / 44m17 36 

44m17 32m70 41m50 41m81 
2 POTIE Tuheiava MIM / Ussp Islv 987 P-F 44m15 36 

43m01 44m15 X 40m03 
3 TEAUROA Ranimoana MIM / Ussp Australes 987 P-F 41m14 34 

X X 36m32 41m14 
4 WILLIAM Franck MIM / Ussp Moorea 987 P-F 38m42 31 

31m38 27m56 38m42 X 
5 DE BRATH Kehau MIM / Tahiti Ouest 987 P-F 37m96 31 

37m96 36m03 35m45 X 
6 TAUHIRO Lewis MIM / Ussp Moorea 987 P-F 32m19 27 

27m00 28m53 29m26 32m19 
7 JONQUILLE Keanu MIM / Tahiti Ouest 987 P-F 28m19 23 

X 26m78 28m19 27m91 
8 TENIARO Lazare MIM / Ussp Australes 987 P-F 27m84 23 

27m65 26m36 27m84 24m64 
9 SAMUELA Dushan MIM / Ussp Moorea 987 P-F 26m73 22 

25m48 26m54 26m73 
10 CACELIN Hauarii MIM / Ussp Islv 987 P-F 24m18 20 

24m18 X X 
11 DANIELOU Ewen MIM / Tahiti Est 987 P-F 23m52 20 

X 16m02 23m52 
12 AGNIE Hotu Nui MIM / Ussp Moorea 987 P-F 23m03 19 

X 23m03 X 
WONG FOEN Jason MIM / NM 1 

X X 
DEAN Gadge MIM / Tahiti Iti 987 P-F NM 1 

X X X 
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